powered by your emotions

POS. M/F CAT. NUM.
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COGNOME NOME

BOSCARINI JACOPO

IACOMELLI FRANCESCO

MENCIO MARCO

GIANNINI MARCO

TONNICCHI FEDERICO

PERETTI MARCO

ZALABRA DANIELE

FOIS CHRISTIAN

CASTAGNINI ROBERTO

NOTTOLINI CLAUDIO

PAGONE NICOLA

BIANCHI DANILO

MORICONI SANDRO

COCCHIA DOMENICO ALESSANDR

NATALI GIULIANO

DE SANTIS GASPARE

STANKIEWICZ KATERINA

SALVI GUIDO

PORCHIANELLO MARCO

BALLARINI ANDREA

ROSSATO MICHELE

TALIANI MASSIMILIANO

PICCINI MANUELA

AREZZINI GIANNI

MATALONI FLAVIO

FURLAN CLAUDIO

FARGIONE VINCENZO

CITTI UMBERTO

ANDREOTTI MATTEO

TRONCARELLI FABIO

ROMEO SILVIA

PARRANO FABRIZIO

COSTANZI ENRICO

PISCIOTTANO ROSSANO

26* Maratonina di Montalto
20 giugno 2021, Montalto di Castro (VT)

SOCIETA

ATLETICA COSTA D'ARGENTO
ATLETICA COSTA D'ARGENTO
ATLETICA MONTEFIASCONE
ATLETICA MONTEFIASCONE
AT RUNNING

RUNNERS CANINO

UISP VITERBO

ATLETICA COSTA D'ARGENTO
AT RUNNING

ATLETICA COSTA D'ARGENTO

UISP VITERBO (ASD RUN&SMILE)

UISP VITERBO (PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB)

MONTI DELLA TOLFA LUAIRONE ASD
UISP VITERBO (ASD RUN&SMILE)
MONTI DELLA TOLFA LUAIRONE ASD
UISP VITERBO (ASD RUN&SMILE)
TEAM MARATHON BIKE

RUNNERS CANINO

UISP VITERBO (TIRRENO ATLETICA)
MONTI DELLA TOLFA LAIRONE ASD
ATLETICA COSTA D'ARGENTO
TEAM MARATHON BIKE

RUNNERS RIETI TOUR

UISP ABBADIA SAN SALVATORE
ATLETICA COSTA D'ARGENTO
MONTI DELLA TOLFA LAIRONE ASD
UISP VITERBO (BANCARI ROMANI)
LIBERI PODISTI

LIBERI PODISTI

ALTO LAZIO ASD

UISP VITERBO (BANCARI ROMANI)
RUNNERS CANINO

RUNNERS RIETI TOUR

RUNNERS CANINO
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TEMPO

0:32:38

0:33:52

0:33:59

0:34:07

0:34:11

0:34:19

0:34:36

0:34:42

0:34:45

0:35:00

0:35:16

0:35:16

0:36:20

0:36:48

0:36:52

0:37:02

0:37:27

0:37:27

0:37:27

0:37:29

0:37:46

0:38:13

0:38:18

0:38:25

0:38:43

0:38:47

0:38:53

0:39:09

0:39:15

0:39:18

0:39:25

0:39:28

0:39:29

0:39:32
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M/F CAT. NUM.
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83

9

134

117

13

40

144
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137
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52

53

113

88

8

82

21

110

148

22

77

122

99
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129

130

COGNOME NOME

NATILI UGO

SOMMA FILIPPO

D'ORAZIO ALESSANDRO

LUNGU LUMINITA

DE IULIS STEFANO

BASTIANINI FEDERICO

NICCOLI GIOVANNI

PATRIZI ANGELO

LIGUORI CLAUDIO

NESTA MIRCO

PIERALISI MASSIMILIANO

CORRAO MARIO

JORIO VALERIO

LOZZ1 GIANCARLO

RENZI LUCIANO

BALLERANO SIMONE

DI BENEDETTO MARIKA

GASPARINI GIOVANNI

NASTI EDOARDO

ARCO CATERINA

DEMARTIS FEDERICO

LANZI CLAUDIO

CARDONI CLAUDIO

SAVERI RAFFAELE

LANZI MASSIMO

MOCCALDI GIUSEPPE

MUNICCHI MARCELLA

CARATELLI GIANLUIGI

BERTARELLI ENRICO

CIOFO DOMENICO

BORGOGNONI MARCO

TRUCCHIA STEFANO

VITALE STEFANO

MAIETTO MASSIMO

CAT

26* Maratonina di Montalto
20 giugno 2021, Montalto di Castro (VT)

SOCIETA

ALTO LAZIO ASD

AT RUNNING

MONTI DELLA TOLFA LAIRONE ASD
UISP VITERBO (BANCARI ROMANI)
UISP VITERBO (BANCARI ROMANI)
UISP VITERBO

POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO

ALTO LAZIO ASD

VITERBO RUNNERS

ALTO LAZIO ASD

ALTO LAZIO ASD

MONTI DELLA TOLFA LAIRONE ASD
UISP VITERBO (BANCARI ROMANI)
UISP VITERBO (BOLSENA FORUM SPORT)
RUNNERS CANINO

ATLETICA COSTA D'ARGENTO
ATLETICA COSTA D'ARGENTO
TEAM MARATHON BIKE

MONTI DELLA TOLFA LAIRONE ASD
UISP VITERBO (COSENZA K42)
MONTI DELLA TOLFA LAIRONE ASD
POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO
TARQUINIA ATHLETICS TEAM
VITERBO RUNNERS

POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO

LIBERI PODISTI

ATLETICA COSTA D'ARGENTO
POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO

UISP VITERBO (ASD RUN&SMILE)
RUNNERS CANINO

RUNNERS CANINO

UISP VITERBO (ATLETICA ROCCA DI PAPA)
UISP VITERBO (ATLETICA ROCCA DI PAPA)

POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO

Versione N°121-06-2021 00:30 Risultati ufficiosi

NAZ
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TEMPO

0:39:35

0:39:40

0:39:55

0:40:03

0:40:07

0:40:08

0:40:09

0:40:14

0:40:19

0:40:30

0:40:31

0:40:37

0:41:03

0:41:08

0:41:12

0:41:15

0:41:18

0:41:33

0:41:53

0:42:07

0:42:16

0:42:26

0:42:28

0:42:31

0:42:38

0:42:42

0:42:42

0:42:51

0:43:14

0:43:21

0:43:25

0:44:00

0:44:02

0:44:11

.sport



powered by your emotions

POS.

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

102

M/F CAT.
8 3
62 10
9 4
63 12
64 16
10 1
65 3
66 10
67 11
68 12
1M 4
12 2
69 17
70 18
7119
72 13
73 3
74 11
75 12
13 5
76 4
77 13
78 4
79 13
80 5
81 20
82 21
83 14
14 5
84 14
85 14
86 15
87 1
88 15

NUM.

79

25

153

100

48

18

27

46

143

15

140

19

20

92

35

49

32

44

94

7

68

147

36

31

133

97

112

55

61

120

149

106

51

156

COGNOME NOME

DUCCI ALICE

MATTUCILLI ALESSANDRO
KRUSZINSKA BOZENA ANNA
EUSEPI LUCA

TANTURLI MARZIO
GOVERNATORI GIOVANNA
PETRINO LUIGI

SACCO GIANFRANCO
BONI FEDERICO
BERSAGLIA ANTONIO
BACIARELLO VALENTINA
GRANI CRISTINA
GRISOSTOMI ALESSANDRO
SABATINI SANDRO
GROSSI MARIO
TARTAGLIONE AGOSTINO
ZAPPONI DOMENICO
CINQUEGRANA ANDREA
TORRI SERGIO

CUTRONA ILENIA
BIGARONI VALERIO
SABATINI MARCO
MALATESTA UMBERTO
TUCCINI REMO
CASTELLANA LEONE
BENELLA ROBERTO
FALCONI MIRCO
LOMBARDELLI FABIO
CEORNEI ANA MARIA
FALVO CORRADO
SILVESTRI MASSIMILIANO
SALDER SEVERINO
GORETTI RENATO

ARRIGONI MANUEL

CAT

26* Maratonina di Montalto
20 giugno 2021, Montalto di Castro (VT)

SOCIETA

MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD
POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO
ATLETICA MONTEFIASCONE
RUNNERS CANINO

AT RUNNING

POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO
POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO

AT RUNNING

VITERBO RUNNERS
POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO

UISP VITERBO (LIBERTAS ORVIETO)
POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO
POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO

MONTI DELLA TOLFA LAIRONE ASD
ALTO LAZIO ASD

AT RUNNING

POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO

ASD IV STORMO

MONTI DELLA TOLFA LAIRONE ASD
RUNNERS CANINO

ATLETICA ORTE

VITERBO RUNNERS

ALTO LAZIO ASD

POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO

UISP VITERBO (BANCARI ROMANI)
RUNNERS CANINO

TEAM MARATHON BIKE
ATLETICA COSTA D'ARGENTO
ATLETICA MONTEFIASCONE

UISP VITERBO

VITERBO RUNNERS

RUNNERS CANINO

ATLETICA CASTIGLIONESE

UISP VITERBO (BANCARI ROMANI)
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TEMPO

0:44:18

0:44:29

0:44:38

0:44:41

0:44:54

0:45:13

0:45:22

0:45:22

0:45:27

0:45:28

0:45:42

0:45:43

0:45:44

0:45:49

0:45:57

0:45:57

0:46:00

0:46:03

0:46:03

0:46:16

0:46:17

0:46:24

0:46:24

0:46:30

0:46:30

0:46:35

0:46:40

0:46:40

0:46:42

0:46:44

0:47:11

0:47:11

0:47:56

0:48:05
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26* Maratonina di Montalto
20 giugno 2021, Montalto di Castro (VT)

powered by your emotions

P0OS. M/F CAT. NUM. COGNOME NOME CAT  SOCIETA NAZ TEMPO
103 89 15 119 DI SABATINO LUCA D UISP VITERBO ITA  0:48:19
104 15 6 86 GARGIULLI GIORGIA M MONTI DELLA TOLFA LAIRONE ASD ITA 0:48:28
105 90 16 71 MATALONI LUIGI G G.S. REALE STATO DEI PRESIDI ITA  0:48:36
106 91 17 101 MEASSI GIAMPIERO G RUNNERS CANINO ITA  0:48:39
107 92 22 151 ANNINI ALAN F UISP VITERBO (PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO) ITA  0:48:45
108 16 3 145 PICCHIARELLI CATERINA 0 VITERBO RUNNERS ITA 0:48:48
109 93 18 142 BOCCIA VITTORIO MARIA G VITERBO RUNNERS ITA  0:49:09
110 94 2 60 PASQUINI GABRIELE A ATLETICA FOLLONICA ITA 0:49:18
111 17 1 93 SPERATI LAURA Q MONTI DELLA TOLFA LAIRONE ASD ITA  0:49:22
112 95 16 67 SANTINI DANIELE E ATLETICA MONTEFIASCONE ITA 0:49:24
113 96 23 17 GERMANI GIUSEPPE F POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO ITA  0:49:37
114 18 1 154 GUIDA MARIA ONORINA R POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO ITA 0:50:08
115 97 24 132 CARIA MASSIMO F UISP VITERBO (BANCARI ROMANI) ITA  0:50:10
116 19 2 95 PIGNATELLI CARMELA Q PODISTICA TUSCIA ITA  0:50:11
117 98 25 66 PASQUINELLI ALESSANDRO F ATLETICA MONTEFIASCONE ITA  0:50:38
118 99 5 62 CIPOLLONI ARCANGELO H ATLETICA MONTEFIASCONE ITA  0:50:40
119 100 19 65 PAGLIACCIA MAURIZIO G ATLETICA MONTEFIASCONE ITA  0:50:51
120 20 3 24 MARTINI MICHELA P POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO ITA  0:51:15
121 101 20 70 COSTANZO VINCENZO G G.S. REALE STATO DEI PRESIDI ITA  0:52:01
122 21 4 26 PAPI EMANUELA 0 POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO ITA  0:52:12
123 102 6 69 BARRASSO ANTONIO H G.S. REALE STATO DEI PRESIDI ITA  0:52:16
124 103 21 114 GIANNINI PAOLO G TEAM MARATHON BIKE ITA 0:52:33
125 104 7 136 FEDELE PAOLO H UISP VITERBO (BANCARI ROMANI) ITA  0:53:34
126 105 26 28 PIU COSTANTINO F POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO ITA  0:54:05
127 106 17 23 MANINI FRANCESCO E POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO ITA  0:54:05
128 107 18 76 FIORI ANGELO E LIBERI PODISTI ITA 0:54:15
129 108 16 105 ROMANI GIANLUIGI D RUNNERS CANINO ITA  0:55:07
130 22 4 84 FIAONI DEBORA P MONTI DELLA TOLFA LAIRONE ASD ITA  0:57:51
131 109 6 58 PICCHIANTI ORLANDO I ATLETICA COSTA D'ARGENTO ITA  0:58:20
132 110 22 158 ZElI BRUNO G POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO ITA  0:58:52
133 23 5 111 TIMPERI STELLA 0 TARQUINIA ATHLETICS TEAM ITA  0:59:29
134 24 3 126 IPPOLITI RITA Q UISP VITERBO (ATLETICA ROCCA DI PAPA) ITA  0:59:49
135 25 6 30 STEFANELLI LAURA 0 POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO ITA  0:59:56
136 111 23 96 BACHINI ANGELO G RUNNERS CANINO ITA  1:00:41
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26* Maratonina di Montalto
20 giugno 2021, Montalto di Castro (VT)

powered by your emotions

POS. M/F CAT. NUM. COGNOME NOME CAT  SOCIETA NAZ TEMPO
137 112 7 29 SASSU SALVATORE | POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO ITA  1:00:57
138 26 5 128 MARRONI CRISTINA P UISP VITERBO (ATLETICA ROCCA DI PAPA) ITA  1:01:18
139 27 6 127 LUCATELLI DORIANA P UISP VITERBO (ATLETICA ROCCA DI PAPA) ITA  1:01:52
140 28 7 43 MISSORI ELISABETTA P ANGUILLARA SABAZIA RUNNING CLUB ITA  1:03:52
141 113 27 139 D'ADAMO MARIO F UISP VITERBO (LBM SPORT TEAM) ITA  1:04:33
142 114 19 72 MORINI LUCA E G.S. REALE STATO DEI PRESIDI ITA  1:05:31
143 115 2 152 PELLICCIA VINCENZO L UISP VITERBO (MEDITERRANEA OSTIA) ITA  1:08:45
144 29 7 33 ZUCCHELLA KATIA 0 POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO ITA  1:09:19
145 30 2 14 AMICIZIA ORIETTA R POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO ITA  1:10:01
146 116 3 155 PROCACCI PAOLO L UISP VITERBO (ATLETICA NEPI) ITA  1:12:00
147 31 8 157 BERGANTINI NATALINA 0 POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO ITA  1:12:07
148 32 4 131 BARUCCI VALERIA Q UISP VITERBO (BANCARI ROMANI) ITA 1:16:18
149 117 24 146 RICCI PAOLO G VITERBO RUNNERS ITA  1:18:48
150 33 & 150 TRUGLIO PAOLA Q VITERBO RUNNERS ITA  1:20:22
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